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LAURSEN'S FAMILIE FISKETUR

NAVN
Konkurrencen

Torben
Knud
Nicklas
Mads
Mads
Kim
Allan
Carl Peter
Kim
Kim
Lisa

| alt blev der fanget 11 fisk

5100
2400
2300
2050
1400
1250
1100
1100
1050
800
600

Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
Gram
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